
PACE TAYLOR

COMMISSIONS

GROUP SHOWS RESIDENCIES

Born in 1992, San Jose, CA

Lives and works in Portland, Oregon (USA)

2015 · BFA Digital Arts, University of Oregon

AWARDS

2023 · Oregon Arts Commission Career 
Opportunity Grant

2022 · Oregon Arts Commission Individual 
Artist Fellow

UNIVERSITY OF BOULDER MEDICAL CAMPUS
Collection for public display, three drawings 

FOREST 
Trees NW public mural, Portland, OR

NADA 
Double V Gallery, New-York, NY

DRAWING NOW  
Double V Gallery, Paris, France

SATELLITE OF LOVE
Double V Gallery, Paris, France

I AM A CITY OF BONES
ILY2, Portland, OR

FRIENDS OF DOROTHY
Reser Center, Beaverton, OR

FUTURE FAIR
La Loma Projects, New York, NY

WHO ARE YOU?
Oxford House Projects, Los Angeles, CA

MONTH OF SUNDAYS
Anti-Aesthetic, Eugene, OR

GOALS
La Loma Projects, Los Angeles, CA

SPECTRUM
Third Room Projects, Portland, OR

MY FAVORITE THINGS
Stephanie Chefas Projects, Portland, OR

GENDER EUPHORIA
Five Oaks Museum, Portland, OR 

CLOSING RECEPTION
Here/There Gallery, Portland, OR

PREQUEL’S I’M GLAD I CAME
ADX Gallery, Portland, OR

JOY AS RESISTANCE
UNA Gallery, Portland, OR

ARTS3C GRAND
Regional Arts & Culture Council, Portland, OR

DON BACHARDY FELLOWSHIP
Royal Drawing School, London, UK

INDIVIDUAL ARTIST FELLOWSHIP
Oregon Arts Commission, OR

CALDERA GOLDEN SPOT RESIDENCY AWARD
Ford Family Foundation, OR

TRANSFORMATION ARTIST RESIDENCY
Tropical Contemporary, Eugene, OR

EMERGING FUND GRANT
RACC, Portland, OR

CENTRUM EMERGING ARTIST RESIDENCY
Port Townsend, WA

TOMORROW RIVER HOMESTEAD
Nelsonville, WI

2024

2022

2020

2021

2023

2022

2021

2021

2023

2020

2019

COLLECTIONS

- REMA HORT MANN FOUNDATION, NEW-YORK

- ANSCHUTZ HEALTH SCIENCES BUILDING, 
UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO, AURORA, CO

- FOREST FOR THE TREES NORTHWEST, 
PORTLAND, OR

BEFORE THE DOORS OPEN
Nationale, Portland, OR

DANCING FEELS A LOT LIKE FALLING
La Loma Projects, Los Angeles, CA

BREATHE WHEN YOU NEED TO
Nationale, Portland, OR

SOMETIMES FAMILIAR FACES
Stephanie Chefas Projects, Portland, OR

I HEAR VOICES FROM THE OTHER ROOM
Nationale, Portland, OR

NONBINARY
Wieden + Kennedy Gallery, Portland, OR

DIJECTA’S ANNUAL ARTIST’S AUCTION
Disjecta, Portland, OR

IPRC PRINT SPREE ‘19
Tillamool Station, Portland, OR

ACLU OF OREGON UNCENSORED CELEBRATION 
‘18, ‘19
Lagunitas Community Room, Portland, OR

SOLO SHOWS

2024

2022

2021

2020

2019

2019

2018

2017

2019


