

PACE TAYLOR

Born in 1992, San Jose, CA Lives and works in Portland, Oregon (USA) 2015 · BFA Digital Arts, University of Oregon

AWARDS

2023 · Oregon Arts Commission Career Opportunity Grant

2022 · Oregon Arts Commission Individual Artist Fellow

GROUP SHOWS

2024	NADA Double V Gallery, New-York, NY
	DRAWING NOW Double V Gallery, Paris, France
2023	SATELLITE OF LOVE Double V Gallery, Paris, France
	I AM A CITY OF BONES ILY2, Portland, OR
	FRIENDS OF DOROTHY Reser Center, Beaverton, OR
	FUTURE FAIR La Loma Projects, New York, NY
	WHO ARE YOU? Oxford House Projects, Los Angeles, CA
2022	MONTH OF SUNDAYS Anti-Aesthetic, Eugene, OR
2021	GOALS La Loma Projects, Los Angeles, CA
2020	SPECTRUM Third Room Projects, Portland, OR
	MY FAVORITE THINGS Stephanie Chefas Projects, Portland, OR
	GENDER EUPHORIA Five Oaks Museum, Portland, OR
2019	CLOSING RECEPTION Here/There Gallery, Portland, OR
2018	PREQUEL'S I'M GLAD I CAME ADX Gallery, Portland, OR
2017	JOY AS RESISTANCE UNA Gallery, Portland, OR

SOLO SHOWS

2024	BEFORE THE DOORS OPEN Nationale, Portland, OR
2022	DANCING FEELS A LOT LIKE FALLING La Loma Projects, Los Angeles, CA
	BREATHE WHEN YOU NEED TO Nationale, Portland, OR
2021	SOMETIMES FAMILIAR FACES Stephanie Chefas Projects, Portland, OR
	I HEAR VOICES FROM THE OTHER ROOM Nationale, Portland, OR
2020	NONBINARY Wieden + Kennedy Gallery, Portland, OR
2019	DIJECTA'S ANNUAL ARTIST'S AUCTION Disjecta, Portland, OR
	IPRC PRINT SPREE '19 Tillamool Station, Portland, OR
	ACLU OF OREGON UNCENSORED CELEBRATION '18, '19
	Lagunitas Community Room, Portland, OR
	COLLECTIONS
	- REMA HORT MANN FOUNDATION, NEW-YORK

- ANSCHUTZ HEALTH SCIENCES BUILDING, UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO, AURORA, CO

- FOREST FOR THE TREES NORTHWEST,

PORTLAND, OR

2023	ARTS3C GRAND Regional Arts & Culture Council, Portland, OR
	DON BACHARDY FELLOWSHIP Royal Drawing School, London, UK
2022	INDIVIDUAL ARTIST FELLOWSHIP Oregon Arts Commission, OR
	CALDERA GOLDEN SPOT RESIDENCY AWARD Ford Family Foundation, OR
2021	TRANSFORMATION ARTIST RESIDENCY Tropical Contemporary, Eugene, OR
2020	EMERGING FUND GRANT RACC, Portland, OR
	CENTRUM EMERGING ARTIST RESIDENCY Port Townsend, WA
2019	TOMORROW RIVER HOMESTEAD

COMMISSIONS

Nelsonville, WI

RESIDENCIES

	2021	UNIVERSITY OF BOULDER MEDICAL CAMPUS Collection for public display, three drawings
MA HORT MANN FOUNDATION, NEW-YORK	2019	FOREST Trees NW public mural, Portland, OR